
2020 Tournament Weekends

1st Weekend

Aug 28-29

Host # Teams Committed Guarantees Contact Person email Status

App St. 4 Maryland $2k Colby Arrington arringtoncg@appstate.edu

Arizona St 4 Louisville, TxA&M CC hotels 10/2 Carlos Moreno carlosmoreno@asu.edu

Auburn 3 hotel 10/2 Paige Wetzel paw00192auburn.edu

Baylor 1-2 Hawaii hotel and $$ Ryan McGuyre ryan_McGuyer@baylor.edu

Butler 4 hotel 10/2 Sean Keeve skeeve@butler.edu

Charlotte 4-5 hotels Karen Weahterington weatherington@uncc.edu full

Charleston So 4 New Hampshire, Long Isl, Fordham hotel Laura Grace Belote lbelote@csuniv.edu

Cincinnati 4 negot Kevin Carroll kevin.carroll@uc.edu

Clemson 3-4 Samford, Elon $$ Jesse Ortiz jesseo@clemson.edu

Coastal Carolina 4 Iowa, Virginia hotel Dottie Hampton dhampto1@coastal.edu

Dayton 4 Kentucky, IUPUI hotels negot Taylor Filzen tfilzen1@udayton.edu

East Carolina 4-5 negot Julie Torbett torbettj@ecu.edu

Eastern Illinois 3 2 hotel 10/2 Sara Thomas sethomas@eiu.edu

FGCU 3 hotel 8/3 Daniel Mahy dmahy@fgcu.edu

Hofstra 4 Arizona TBD Brian Toron brian.d.toron@hofstra.edu

Idaho St. 4 2 hotel & $2k possible ret Sammi Stuart stuasama@isu.edu

Illinois St 4 Wash State,Missouri negot Mike Becker mjbeck6@ilstu.edu full

Indiana 4  Krista Vansant kvansant@iu.edu

James Madison 4 High Point hotel 8/2 Lauren Steinbrecher sauerla@jmu.edu

Lehigh Univ 3 hotle 10/1 2nd negot Alexa Keckler aak618@hehigh.edu full

Maryland 3 hotel, $$, negot AJ Bonnetti bonetti@umd.edu

Michigan State 1 Utah, Fairfield $$ Jesse Ortiz otrtizje3@ath.msu.edu

Morehead 4 hotle 8/2 Kyrsten Becker k.becker@moreheadstate.edu

Morgan State 4-5 hotel 10/2 Ramona Bozier ramona.rileybozier@morgan.edu

N. Col/Col St. 1 Ole Miss Hotel & $ Jon Haruguchi jon. Haruguchi@unco.edu

Northern Kentucky 3 hotles Liz Hart harte5@nku.edu

Sam Houston 4-5 ULM,Prarie View,So., New Mex Hotel 10/2 Tayler Gray tlg016@shsu.edu

Saint Louis 4 1 Matt Huskey matt.huskey@slu.edu

South Florida 3 hotel and $$ Jolene Shepardson jshepardson@usf.edu

Texas Tech 5 SFA $3,000 & hotel Morgan Thomas em.thomas@ttu.edu

UC Santa Barbara 1 need 1 more Chad Gatzlaff chad.gatzlaff@ucsb.edu

UNLV 4 St. Johns, St. Louis hotel Dawn Sullivan dawn.sullivan@unlv.edu

Weber St. 4 2 hotels Jeremiah Larsen jeremiahlarsen@weber.edu

Western Carolina 4 UNCW, Valpo, ECU hotel 8/2 Karen Glover kgolver@wcu.edu full
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2nd Weekend

Sept 4-5

Host # Teams Committed Guarantees Contact Person email Status

Austin Peay 4 ArkPinebluff, MTSU, UALR hotel 8/2 Taylor Mott mottt@apsu.edu full

Albany 4 2 hotels Josh Pickard jpickard@albany.edu

Bradley 3 UIC (interested) hotel 10/2 Jon Wong jwong@fsmail.bradley.edu

Bryant 4 Holy Cross, St. Peters possible rooms Theresa Garlacy tgarlac@bryant.edu

Chiago State 5 EIU, Bellarmine, Montan, Dart hotels Brandon Reeves breeve20@csu.edu

Clemson 3-4 ETSU, Presbyterian $$ Jesse Ortiz jesseo@clemson.edu

Col of Charleston 5 Davidson hotles Jason Kepner kepnerj@cofc.edu

Indiana Univ 4-5 $3K or 30 rooms Krista Vansant kvansant@iu.edu full

IUPUI 3 hotel 10/2 Lindsey Froehlich lbuteyn@iupui.edu full

Louisiana 1 HBU, Tx southern hotel Danielle Rudesill danielle.rudesill@louisiana.edu

Loyola Chicago 3 hotel 8/2 Amanda Berkley aberkley@uic.edu

Mercer 4 Jax St, UNO hotel Dex schroeder_da@mercer.edu

Miami Univ 4 Milwaukee hotel 24 total rooms Mike Owen owenm@miamioh.edu

Northwestern 4 30 rooms Kevin Moore kevin.moore1@northwestern.edu

Saint Louis 4 1 Matt Huskey matt.huskey@slu.edu

Southeast LA 3-4 Southern hotel 8/2 Jeremy White jeremy.white@southeastern.edu

Towson 4-5 hotel 10/2 Don Metil dmetil@towson.edu

Tulane 4 SFA negot Brian Yale byale@tulane.edu

UCONN 4 Yale, Fairfield hotel 10/2 Abby Gilleland abby.gilleland@uconn.edu

UIW 4 $$ hotles Samantha Thomas dabbs@uiwtx.edu

UNCW 3 hotel 10/2 Amy Bambenek bambeneka@uncw.edu

U of Pacific 4 CSUN, Army hotels, $$ Cory Riecks criecks@pacific.edu

UVA 4 NIU, Rutgers TBD Aaron Smith asmith@virginia.edu full

Wright State 4 Ball State, Kansas Hotel Allie Matters allie.matters@wright.edu

3rd Weekend

Sept 11-12    

Host # Teams Committed Guarantees Contact Person email Status

App St. 4 Georgetown $2k Colby Arrington arringtoncg@appstate.edu

Auburn 3 hotel 10/2 Paige Wetzel paw00192auburn.edu

Cal State Fullerton 3 Riverside small$$ Ashley Preston aspreston@fullerton.edu

CBU/UC Riverside 2 2 hotels Blair Penner bpenner@calbaptist.edu

Chatt 1 Virginia Tech, Troy hotel 8/2 Travis Filar travis-filar@utc.edu
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Dartmouth 4 Uconn, Holy Cross yes Gillad Doron gilad.doron@dartmouth.edu full

Deleware St. 4 hotel 8/2 Jake Bluhm hbluhm@desu.edu

EKU 4 Grd Webb, Bellarm, LaSalle hotel 98/2 Kayla Schanback kayla.schanback@eku.edu

East Carolina 3-4 Negot Julie Torbett Torbettj@ecu.edu

ETSU 4 UAB, Tenn Tech hotel 10/2 Benavia Jenkins jenkinsbm2@etsu.edu

Fairfield Univ 4 Todd Kress tkress@fairfield.edu

FGCU 3 Harvard hotel 8/3 Daniel Mahy dmahy@fgcu.edu

George Washington 6 Florida, Morgan State hotels & free museums Sarah Bernson bernson@gwu.edu

New Mexico 4 Seattle $2k  + hotles-return Jon Newman jonnewman@unm.edu

North Dakota 4 Central Michigan hotels, negot $$ Jeremiah Tiffin jeremiah.tiffin@und.edu

Penn 3 Hotle 8/2 Christina Kremer kremerc@upenn.edu

Pitt 4 negot Kellen Petrone kpetrone@athletics.pitt.edu

Rhode Island 1 Central CT, UNH possible Nicki Holmes nickiholmes@uri.edu

Rutgers 4 Robbie Belden rbelden@scarletknights.com

Sacred Heart 4 Siena hotel Robert Machan machanr@sacredheart.edu

SEMO 4 Memphis, Indiana St. hotel 9/2 Julie Yankus jyanbkus@semo.edu

SouthDakota St 3 hotel 8/2 Dan Georgalas dan.georgalas.sdstate.edu

UCA 3 UALR, Murray 24 rooms John Newberry jnewberry@uca.edu

UC San Diego 4  $$ Jaye Loyd Jloyd@ucsd.edu

UNCW 3 hotel 10/2 Amy Bambenek bambeneka@uncw.edu

UNF 4 Alabama St, Kristen Wright kristen.wright@unf.edu

UNLV 4 St. Johns, St. Louis hotel Dawn Sullivan dawn.sullivan@unlv.edu

U of Rhode Island 3 GCSU negot Iain McCoy Iainmccoy@uri.edu

UT Arlington 3 McNeese St, TN State Hotle 8/2 JT Wenger jt.wenger@uta.edu full

UW Milwaukee 3 hotel 10/2 Susie Johnson sketchum@uwm.edu

Western Kentucky 4 Co of Charleston, SLU hotel 10/2 Kristi Griffin kristi.griffin@wku.edu

William&Mary 4 George Mason Negot Tim Doyle tpdoyle@wm.edu

Wintrhop 3 Davidson, UNC Charlott hotel Chuck Rey reyc@winthrop.edu

4th Weekend

Sept 18-19

Host # Teams Committed Guarantees Contact Person email Status

Abilene Christ 3 hotels Seth Alstrom sta17b@acu.edu

Bethune Cookman 4 Texas So, Mercer, Providence Brittany Williams williamsb@cookman.edu

Bradley 3 EKU hotel 10/2 Jon Wong jwong@fsmail.bradley.edu
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Butler 4 hotel 10/2 Sean Keeve skeeve@butler.edu

Cal St Bakersfield 4 hotel 10/2 Cesar Benatti cbenatti@csub.edu

Cal State Fullerton 2-3 Riverside $$ Ashley Preston aspreston@fullerton.edu

Central Michigan 4 Youngstown St. negot Krista Rice rice1kk@cmich.edu

Chiago State 5 Valpo, FIU, Bryant, Del St hotels Brandon Reeves breeve20@csu.edu

Cornell 2 Syracuse, Seton Hall Negot Trudy VandeBerg tmv43@cornell.edu

Indiana State 2 Wright State hotel Lindsay Allmann lindsay.allman@indstate.edu

Maryland  2 Boston College hotles $$ AJ Bonetti bonetti@umd.edu

Morehead 4 hotle 8/2 Kyrsten Becker k.becker@moreheadstate.edu

Nevada 4 Sacremento St. hotel 10/2 Jackson Metichecchia jmetichecchia@unr.edu

Oakland 3 Eastern Michigan hotel 1/2 or $2k Rob Beam beam@oakland.edu

Prarie View A&M 2 Southern, Lamar hotel 10 rooms Tamika Newman trnewman@pvamu.edu

Robert Morris 2 ECU hotel 8/2 Dale Starr starr@rmu.edu

Saint Louis 4 1 Matt Huskey matt.huskey@slu.edu

Sam Houston St 4 UTSA, Houston, NAU hotel 10/2 Tayler Gray Tlg016@shsu.edu

SIUE 4 IUPUI hotle 8/2 Kendall Paulus kpaulus@siue.edu full

Southeast LA 3-4 Praire View(interested) hotel 8/2 Jeremy White jeremy.white@southeastern.edu

Southern Utah 2-3 Dixie St. hotel 10/2 Pete Hoyer peterhoyer@suu.edu

UT Arlington 3 William&Mary Hotle 8/2 JT Wenger jt.wenger@uta.edu full

UVA 4  Radford TBD Aaron Smith asmith@virginia.edu

Western Kentucky 4 hotel 10/2 Kristi Griffin kristi.griffin@wku.edu

Wintrhop 3 Furman hotel Chuck Rey reyc@winthrop.edu

Wofford 4 USC Upstate hotels Lynze Roos roosll@wofford.edu full

Yale 3 Bryant Kevin Laseau kevin.laseau@yale.edu

Spring tournaments

April 25, March 1

Prarie View A&M  TX southern, Corpus  Tamika Newman trnewman@pvamu.edu
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